THE DATASHEET OF
MAX6495ATT+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX6495–MAX6499 is a family of small, low-current,
overvoltage-protection circuits for high-voltage transient
systems such as those found in automotive and industrial
applications. These devices monitor the input voltage and

Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information
PART Function p-CHANNEL
DRIVER
POK
FUNCTION UNDERVOLTAGE LATCH/
AUTORETRY PACKAGE CODE
MAX6495 OV Switch/Limiter — — — — T633-2
MAX6496 OV Switch/Limiter Yes — — — T833-2
MAX6497 OV Switch — Yes — Latch T833-2
MAX6498 OV Switch — Yes — Autoretry T833-2
MAX6499 OV/UV Switch/Limiter — — Yes Latch T833-2
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK
MAX6495ATT+T 6 TDFN-EP* AJM
MAX6495ATT/V+T 6 TDFN-EP* AUG
MAX6496ATA+T 8 TDFN-EP* AOF
MAX6496ATA/V+T 8 TDFN-EP* AOF
MAX6497ATA+T 8 TDFN-EP* AOC
MAX6498ATA+T 8 TDFN-EP* AOD
MAX6499ATA+T 8 TDFN-EP* AOE
MAX6499ATA/V+T 8 TDFN-EP* BQE
MAX6495–MAX6499 72V, Overvoltage-Protection
Switches/Limiter Controllers
with an External MOSFET
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  16